Since 1925

Player Purse Summary

Players

WALKANOWSKI, STAN
LENART, ED
ALEXANDER, ALLAN
KAHLER, SUSAN

DENTE, FRED
OPPEDISANO, KATHRYN
LANE, DAVID

KAY, BRUCE
ZIOBROWSKI, DAVE

Total Purse

President's Cup

Round 2 Leaderboard

Total Purse
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

$350.00
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Since 1925

President's Cup

Round 2 Leaderboard

PRESIDENTS CUP-Men's Division - Men's Division

Pos.
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Player

WALKANOWSKI, STAN
LENART, ED
ALEXANDER, ALLAN
DENTE, FRED

LANE, DAVID

KAY, BRUCE
ZIOBROWSKI, DAVE
GLINDMYER, BILL
DONOVAN, DEAN
DECELLE, FRED
RADZEVICH, MICHAEL
STEVES, PAUL
RUFER, EDWARD
DESJARDINS, DANIEL
SABEY, GEORGE
GASS, GENE
LOCKWOOD, JOHN
TODD, GERALD
HUDY, TOM

Decelle, Nick1
Ballston Spa Cc

JAHN, CARL
BRYANT, JIM
MISKANIN, BOB
STEVENS, KENNETH
MCQUISTON, RANDY
DWYER, TERRENCE
FRAGOMENI, BERNIE

Total Purse Allocated

+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+5
+6
+6
+6

+7

+8

+9

+9
+12
+14
+15

Total
Net

64
66
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
75
76
77
77
77

78

79
80
80
83
85
86
NS

Purse

$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$280.00
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Since 1925

President's Cup

Round 2 Leaderboard

PRESIDENTS CUP-Ladies Division - Ladies Division

Pos.
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Player

KAHLER, SUSAN
OPPEDISANO, KATHRYN
HARKINS, KATHY
NEVULIS, DONNA
MCQUISTON, JODY
HARKINS, HEIDI

Total Purse Allocated

To Par
Net

+3
+6
+6
+7
+8

Total
Net

72
77
80
80
81
82

Purse

$40.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$70.00
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